TTR-Werte

TTG Ottrau/Berfa 2013 e.V.

1. Mannschaft

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6

Krey, Simon

Fieser, Stefan
Bierwirth, Arne
Zinn, Sebastian
Dragos, Dan
Thamer, Alexander

2. Mannschaft

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6

Wolf, Eugen
Bierwirth, Norbert
Quehl, Bernd
Schwunk, Karl-Heinz
Walther, Friedhelm
Hergert, Reinhold

3. Mannschaft

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.7
3.8

Siebert, Fabian
Krey, Moritz
Ploch, Tobias
Flgert, Bjorn
Berg, Martin
Karateke, Necet
Ploch, Stefan
Hergert, Niklas

26.09.2016

1761
1722
1710
1685
1676
1652

26.09.2016

1620
1584
1594
1563
1563
1536

27.09.2016

1530
1576
1523
1479
1491
1489
1421
1401

02.10.2016

1756
1719
1697
1685
1698
1650

02.10.2016

1615
1584
1605
1556
1559
1544

02.10.2016

1540
1610
1545
1493
1491
1489
1421
1411
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4. Mannschaft

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7

Kropf, Daniel
Stumpf, Reinhold
Burkhardt, Reiner
Ploch, Heinrich
Brethauer, Harald
Hofmann, Georg
Ritter, Hartmut

5. Mannschaft

5.1
5.2
5.3
54
5.5
5.6
5.7
5.8

Klemm, Roland
Kratz, Konrad
Brethauer, Hans
Schmerer, Steffen
Stumpf, Erik

Klaus, Gert

Kropf, Horst
Burgschweiger, Jan

6. Mannschaft

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6
6.7
6.8

Weitzel, Marcus
Klaus, Nadine
Diehl, Hans
Bongartz, Udo
Lotz, Dominik
Stumpf, Helge
Liess, Klaus Dieter
Schafer, Stephan

26.09.2016

1372
1389
1413
1395
1356
1338
1337

26.09.2016

1270
1308
1295
1274
1238
1206
1223
1239

26.09.2016

1115
1123
1136
1090
1102
1015
1035
1120

02.10.2016

1376
1377
1416
1399
1356
1338
1337

02.10.2016

1276
1290
1294
1288
1237
1192
1225
1239

02.10.2016

1115
1123
1132
1088
1102
1014
1035
1115

Diff.
+ 4
- 12
+ 3
+ 4
0
0
0

Diff.
+ 6
- 18
- 1
+ 14
- 1
- 14
+ 2
0

Diff.
0
0
- 4
- 2
0
- 1
0
- 5



